
	 Classic Range
LAKEVIEW 190

Classic 
Range

T

12,600

20
,7

60

W.I.R. ENS.

ALFRESCO

ENTRY

MASTER
SUITE

(4.5m x 3.5m)

PORCH

BED 3
(3.0m x 3.0m)

BED 2
(3.0m x 3.0m)

KITCHEN
(2.8m x 4.3m)

GARAGE
(5.5m x 6.0m)

MEALS
(3.3m x 3.0m)

(3.6m x 3.0m)

LAUND.

W.C.

BATH
W.I.P.

W.I.L.

THEATRE
(3.3m x 3.6m)

(3.4m x 3.0m)
BED 4

(4.0m x 4.9m)

FAMILY

LAKEVIEW 
190

4 2 2

Minimum Block Width

Garage	

Porch	

Dwelling	

Alfresco	

Total

14.00	

36.02	

4.19	

181.62	

10.83	

232.66

House Length 	

20.76	

House Width 

12.60	

Facades Options.

Astra, Briar, Cashmere, 
Freemont, Redmond, Sedona, 
Sirocco


